TOOLING & ACCESSORIES
01Specifications, prices & availability are subject to change without notice.    Prices do not include freight.
ANGLE PLATES - PRECISION GROUND FLANGED NUTS & CLAMP KIT TEE NUTS
KEYWAY BROACH SETS
COOLANT PUMPS - ALMOST ANY APPLICATION
ER COLLET CHUCK SETS
DIVIDING HEADS -  SEMI-UNIVERSAL
ROTARY TABLES

• Hardened tip
• Precision ground
Taper Point Type CODE inc GST
2MT Standard C050 $84.70
3MT Standard C052 $96.80
4MT Standard C054 $133.10
Interchangeable Centring Tips Sets
•  Body manufactured from SCM-4 tool steel
hardened & precision ground
• 7 assorted tips
Taper Max. RPM CODE inc GST
2MT 4500 C062 $108.90
3MT 4000 C063 $121.00
Pipe Centres - Bullnose
•  The cone has a taper of 70˚ & is manufactured using CR-MO steel
Taper Cone Diameter Code inc GST
3MT Ø106mm C045 $181.50
4MT Ø128mm C046 $229.90
5MT Ø156mm C047 $330.00
Boring Bar Set - Carbide Insert
• 3 x Boring bars in set (8, 10, 12mm)
•  3 x Inserts  • Aluminium case
(Re-Order Inserts: L060)
Turning Tool Set 10mm
• 4 x Turning & 1 x Boring bar
•  4 x Turning inserts TCMT110204
(Re-Order Inserts: L062)
•  1 x Boring inserts TCMT090204
(Re-Order Inserts: L0615)
Turning Tool Set 16mm
• 1 x right hand roughing turning tool
•  1 x right & left hand 90° turning
& facing tool
• 1 x right & left hand profile tool
• 1 x parting & threading tool
• Includes 1 x insert per tool
L079
L080
• Diamond pattern
Shank size (LxWxH) Knurl Size Knurling
Wheels Knurl Type CODE inc GST
 123.6 x 16 x 16mm 19 x 9.5 x 6.3mm 2 Medium L079 $42.35
76 x 9.5 x 16mm 19 x 9.5 x 6.3mm 2 Medium L080 $83.60
 139 x 9.5 x 22mm 16 x 8 x 6.3mm 6 Fine-Medium-Coarse L070 $95.70
Knurling Tool Kit
•  12mm centre height at one end
& 16mm at the other end
•  Interchangeable heads with Medium,
Fine & Straight knurls
Centre Height Head 1 Head 2 Head 3
12 or 16mm Medium
2 Wheels
Fine
2 Wheels
Straight
1 Wheel
12mm
Package Code L456
Internal Threading Tool L036
External Threading Tool L031
1 x 55° 16ER Insert L055
1 x 55° 16IR Insert L057
1 x 60° 16ER Insert L056
1 x 60° 16IR Insert L058
inc GST  $229.90
16mm
Package Code L457
Internal Threading Tool L037
External Threading Tool L032
1 x 55° 16ER Insert L055
1 x 55° 16IR Insert L057
1 x 60° 16ER Insert L056
1 x 60° 16IR Insert L058
inc GST  $229.90
•  10 piece replacement carbide tipped set
(2 pieces per style)
• L0098 suits 12mm set L0099
• L0078 suits 16mm set L0077
 Turning Tool Set 12mm
• 1 x right hand parting
• 1 x Threading Tool
• 1 x right hand roughing turning tool
• 1 x left hand & right hand 90º turning tool
• 1 x straight profile turning tool
• 1 x right hand profile turning tool
•  1 x Insert per tool (Re-Order Inserts: L0098)
C050
C052
C054
C062
C045
L070
12mm
Package Code L450
Turning Tool (Right Hand) L015
Turning Tool (Left Hand) L016
Boring Bar (Right Hand) L021
Inserts (Pack of 10) Suits all
tools TCMT110204 L062
inc GST  $290.40
12mm
Package Code L464
1 x 12mm Parting block L027
1 x 26 x 2mm Parting blade L468
2 x 2.2mm Parting inserts L0512
inc GST  $205.70
16mm
Package Code L465
1 x 16mm Parting block L028
1 x 26 x 2mm Parting blade L468
2 x 2.2mm Parting inserts L0512